
From: Haltiwanger, Katherine
To: Baker, Josh <JoshBaker@gov.sc.gov>

Symmes, Brian <BrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov>
Carroll, John <JohnCarroll@gov.sc.gov>
Mayer, Doug <DougMayer@gov.sc.gov>
Jones, Sheila <SheilaJones@gov.sc.gov>
Priester, Nicole <NicolePriester@gov.sc.gov>
Patel, Swati <SwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov>
Peters, Hal <HalPeters@gov.sc.gov>
Pitts, Ted <TedPitts@gov.sc.gov>
Card, Rachel <RachelCard@gov.sc.gov>
Schimsa, Rebecca <RebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov>
Soura, Christian <ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov>
Taillon, Jeff <JeffTaillon@gov.sc.gov>
Veldran, Katherine <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>
Walls, Courtney <CourtneyWalls@gov.sc.gov>

Date: 1/6/2014 5:34:28 PM
Subject: 2014 Holiday Schedule

2014 Holiday Schedule

New Year's Day
Wednesday, January 1


Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Monday, January 20 (3rd Monday in January)

George Washington's Birthday / President's Day
Monday, February 17 (3rd Monday in February)

Confederate Memorial Day
Friday, May 9 (observance)


National Memorial Day
Monday, May 26 (Last Monday in May)

Independence Day
Friday, July 4


Labor Day
Monday, September 1 (First Monday in September)

Veterans Day
Tuesday, November 11


Thanksgiving Day
Thursday, November 27 (Fourth Thursday in November)
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Day after Thanksgiving Day
Friday, November 28


Christmas Eve
Wednesday, December 24


Christmas Day
Thursday, December 25


Day after Christmas
Friday, December 26


